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Instructor and Course Evaluation Survey
Academic Year 2021/2022 Second Summer Semester 2021/2022

Al-Ain Campus
Instructor : Dr. Marwa Hamdy Eltanahy Faculty : Education , Humanities and Social Sciences
Course tifle : Educational Psychology Total number of evaluated students : 32
Course code : 0402521E Section : 70 Total number of enrolled students : 45
Course evaluation

1 |l learned new ideas and skills from the course 2 1 2 6 21 87.0%
2 |The Instructional materials offered in the course were appropriate 2 1 3 6 20 85.7%
3 |The course was based on a variety of learning resources 2 1 2 7 20 86.4%
4 |Assessment tools were appropriate, clear and covered the whole course co 2 0 3 7 20 86.9%
5 |Assignments were useful to understand the course content 2 0 2 9 19 87.0%
6 | The course content was clear, useful, and contributed to the understanding 2 'I 0 3 8 19 86.3%
7 | Generally speaking, the course can be considered distinguished compared 2 0 4 8 18 85.1%
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Instructor Evaluation

' Discuss the objectives of the course and how to achieve them 6 ' . 3 20 86.9%

2 |Characterized by deep scientific and professional in the presentation of the 2 0 3 18 85.7%
3 |Depend on the method of dialogue and discussion on the subject of the cou 2 0 3 10 17 85.0%
4 |Motivate students and keeps them interested in the course 2 0 3 8 19 86.3%
5 |Encourage Students to consult the relevant references 1 1 3 10 17 85.6%
6 |Manage lesson time effectively and efficiently 3 0 3 18 84.4%
7 |Use various teaching methods & multimedia resources 2 0 3 9 18 85.7%
8 |Use various examples and illustrations to explain the lesson 2 0 3 10 17 85.0%
9 |Was available during office hours to respond to questions 2 0 3 9 18 85.7%
10 | Treat students objectively 2 0 3 10 17 85.0%
11 |Was knowledgeable of the course content and objectives 2 0 3 20 86.9%
12 |1 will enroll in other courses taught by this instructor 3 0 2 20 85.7%
13 |Generally speaking, the instructors performance was distinguished 1 2 2 7 20 86.9%
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